
172 

177 

MCV/Q 
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF VIRGINIA QUARTERLY 

A Scientific Publication of the School of Medicine 
Health Sciences Division of Virginia Commonwealth University 

1970 / Volume Six / Number Four 

SYMPOSIUM ON CHILD PSYCHIATRY 

DOUGLAS F. POWERS 
HUGH MCMAHAN 

CAROL MCNALLY OWENS 

LILLIAN C. LINDEMANN 
VIRGINIA A. SAUNDERS 

Severe School Phobia 

Special Characteristics of Adopted Children 
and Adoptive Parents As Seen in a Psychiatric 
Practice 

, 182 GrLBERT SILVERMAN Elective Mutism m Childhood 
DOUGLAS F . POWERS 

187 JAMEs L. MArnis Psycho-Social Aspects of Drug Abuse by 

191 

197 

200 

205 

211 

HAROLD C. BATCHELDER 
BENJAMIN C. HAMMETT 

ANN STEWART 

THOMAS C. CONIGLIONE 

COVER 

Modern Youth 

Problems in Rating Disturbed Behavior 

Variations on the Theme of Depression 

Review of Ocular Syndromes by Walter J. Geeraets 

Index to Volume Six 

Table of Contents for Volume Six 

Claude, Toumee a La Droit, from a lithograph by Pierre Auguste 
Renoir (1904) from the private collection of Dr. Floyd W. Carneal, 
New York City. Used with permission. 

171 


