

MEDICAL COLLEGE OF VIRGINIA QUARTERLY

A Scientific Publication of the School of Medicine Health Sciences Division of Virginia Commonwealth University

1970 / Volume Six / Number Four

SYMPOSIUM ON CHILD PSYCHIATRY

172	Douglas F. Powers Hugh McMahan Carol McNally Owens	Severe School Phobia
177	Lillian C. Lindemann Virginia A. Saunders	Special Characteristics of Adopted Children and Adoptive Parents As Seen in a Psychiatric Practice
182	GILBERT SILVERMAN DOUGLAS F. POWERS	Elective Mutism in Childhood
187	James L. Mathis	Psycho-Social Aspects of Drug Abuse by Modern Youth
191	Harold C. Batchelder Benjamin C. Hammett	Problems in Rating Disturbed Behavior
197	Ann Stewart	Variations on the Theme of Depression
200	THOMAS C. CONIGLIONE	Review of Ocular Syndromes by Walter J. Geeraets
205		Index to Volume Six
211		Table of Contents for Volume Six
	Cover	Claude, Tournée à La Droit, from a lithograph by Pierre Auguste Renoir (1904) from the private collection of Dr. Floyd W. Carneal, New York City, Used with permission.

New York City. Used with permission.